
Bezirksmeisterschaft 2007

Luftgewehr Schülerklasse (1.10.20/21)

Platz Ringe

2 Breitsameter, Stefan SG Lenbach Schrobenhausen 92 98 190

15 Kneißl, Sabrina SG Lenbach Schrobenhausen 92 94 186

25 Wenger, Maximilian Pobenhausen, Hubertus 80 73 180

36 Jais, Andreas SG Lenbach Schrobenhausen 91 88 179

41 Neumaier, Verena SG Lenbach Schrobenhausen 91 89 180

51 Sanhieter, Fabian SG Lenbach Schrobenhausen 87 89 176

53 Müller, Colin SG Lenbach Schrobenhausen 88 88 176

79 Kreitmeier, Philipp Pobenhausen, Hubertus 81 88 169

99 Jocham, Alexander SG Lenbach Schrobenhausen 81 84 165

105 Smid, Florian SG Lenbach Schrobenhausen 82 82 164

111 Hufnagl, Lena Adelshausen, Lustige Brüder 85 82 167

127 Smid, Michael Waidhofen, Paartal 80 73 153

153 Kreitmeier, Bianca Pobenhausen, Hubertus 77 74 151

157 Achter, Christina Gachenbach, Hubertus 78 69 147

161 Nischwitz, Jennifer Euernbach, Schloß-Schützen 78 64 142

Mannschaftswertung Schülerklasse
Platz

3 SG Lenbach Schrobenhausen 556 Ringe
Breitsameter Stefan 190

Kneißl Sabrina 186

Neumaier Verena 180

17 SG Lenbach Schrobenhausen 2 531 Ringe
Jais Andreas 179

Müller Colin 176

Sanhieter Fabian 176

41 Pobenhausen, Hubertus 500 Ringe
Wenger Maximilian 180

Kreitmeier Phillipp 169

Kreitmeier Bianca 151
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Luftgewehr Jugendklasse (1.10.30/31)

Platz Ringe

24 Ettinger, Tobias Brunnen Sportschützen 93 93 93 91 370

32 Koppold, Christiane SG Lenbach Schrobenhausen 96 92 93 94 375

33 Rieblinger, Stefan SG Lenbach Schrobenhausen 96 88 91 91 366

43 Schellkopf, Ramona Waidhofen Paartal 89 97 90 95 371

48 Felber, Annika SG Lenbach Schrobenhausen 92 93 93 92 370

51 Grünwald, Stefanie SG Lenbach Schrobenhausen 94 97 90 89 370

67 Zanker, Christiane SG Lenbach Schrobenhausen 90 94 92 89 365

70 Stöckl, Stefanie SG Lenbach Schrobenhausen 86 92 92 94 364

72 Ziegltrum, Wolfgang Autenzell-Rettenbach 90 85 87 88 350

Mannschaftswertung Jugendklasse
Platz

12 SG Lenbach Schrobenhausen 1115 Ringe
Felber Annika 370

Koppold Christiane 375

Grünwald Stefanie 370

Platz

20 SG Lenbach Schrobenhausen 2 1095 Ringe
Rieblinger, Stefan 366
Zanker Christiane 365
Stöckl Stefanie 364



Bezirksmeisterschaft  2007

Luftgewehr Junioren A (1.10.40/41)
Platz Ringe

6 Sigl, Nicole SG Lenbach Schrobenhausen 97 96 98 96 387

18 Kürzinger, Tanja SG Lenbach Schrobenhausen 94 97 97 93 381

30 Höpp, Stephanie SG Lenbach Schrobenhausen 94 96 94 94 378

34 Aschbichler, Karin SG Lenbach Schrobenhausen 94 96 93 94 377

37 Nischwitz, Ulrich SG Lenbach Schrobenhausen 94 92 95 93 374

38 Schweiger, Melanie SG Lenbach Schrobenhausen 93 94 95 93 375

40 Ottinger, Carina Adelshausen, Lustige Brüder 92 93 93 96 374

50 Schuh, Markus Franz Waidhofen Paartal 92 92 91 94 369

67 Karl, Andreas SG Lenbach Schrobenhausen 86 91 94 93 364

Luftgewehr Junioren B (1.10.42/43)
Platz Ringe

14 Höpp, Markus SG Lenbach Schrobenhausen 96 95 95 91 377

19 Kratzer, Jakob Steingriff, Einigkeit 95 94 95 92 376

24 Donaubauer, Daniel Adelshausen Lustige Brüder 94 93 95 93 375

34 Gutsmann, Ludwig SG Lenbach Schrobenhausen 93 95 92 93 373

46 Streber, Benjamin SG Lenbach Schrobenhausen 94 91 92 93 370

83 Hammer, Florian SG Lenbach Schrobenhausen 91 86 87 90 354

89 Nenn Nicole SG Lenbach Schrobenhausen 91 88 87 93 359

Mannschaften Luftgewehr Junioren A w
Platz

8 SG Lenbach Schrobenhausen 1142 Ringe

Sigl, Nicole 387

Höpp, Stephanie 378

Aschbichler Karin 377

Platz

22 SG Lenbach Schrobenhausen  2 1115 Ringe

Kürzinger, Tanja 381
Henn Nicole 359
Schweiger, Melanie 375



Mannschaften Luftgewehr Junioren A m
Platz

6 SG Lenbach Schrobenhausen 1124 Ringe

Höpp Markus 377

Nischwitz, Ulrich 374

Gutsmann Ludwig 373

Platz

16 SG Lenbach Schrobenhausen 1088 Ringe

Streber Benjamin 370

Karl Andreas 364

Hammer Florian 354



Bezirksmeisterschaft 2007
Disziplin Luftgewehr  (1.10)
Schützenklasse 

Platz Ringe

94 Limmer, Günter SG Lenbach Schrobenhausen 95 97 95 95 382

113 Sieber, Werner SG Lenbach Schrobenhausen 97 95 94 95 381

117 Streitberger, Manfred Brunnen, Sportschützen 96 97 94 94 381

158 Zaindl, Albert Singenbach, Frisch-Auf 95 97 93 94 379

187 Kahn, Rainer Lampertshofen Enzian 95 95 96 92 378

192 Aschbichler, Stefan SG Lenbach Schrobenhausen 94 92 94 97 377

195 Weiß, Albert Pobenhausen, Hubertus 95 94 91 97 377

264 Grimm, Andreas Pobenhausen, Hubertus 94 93 94 93 374

267 Aschbichler, Thomas SG Lenbach Schrobenhausen 95 91 96 92 374

293 Kneißl, Bernhard SG Lenbach Schrobenhausen 92 90 96 94 372

336 Roskosch, Dieter Alberzell, Frischauf SL 92 91 92 95 370

344 Fischhaber, Jürgen Autenzell-Rettenbach 93 93 93 91 370

362 Fischhaber, Josef SG Lenbach Schrobenhausen 90 95 94 90 369

410 Fröhlich Stefan Lampertshofen Enzian 88 88 90 95 361

416 Hofberger, Josef Gachenbach, Hubertus 89 91 91 87 358

425 Egle, Anton August Lampertshofen Enzian 91 88 91 83 353

Mannschaftwertung Schützenklasse

Platz

35 SG Lenbach Schrobenhausen Ringe

Sieber Werner 381

Aschbichler Stefan 377

Aschbichler, Thomas 374

Platz

58 SG Lenbach Schrobenhausen 2 Ringe

Limmer Günter 382

Kneißl Bernhard 372

Fischhaber Josef 369

Platz

87 Lampertshofen, Enzian Ringe

Kahn Rainer 378

Fröhlich Stefan 361

Egle Anton 353

1132

1123

1092
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Luftgewehr

Damenklasse

Platz Fin. Ringe
4 Rachl, Silvia Singenbach Frisch-Auf 98 97 98 98 100,9 492

35 Kahn, Christine Steingriff Einigkeit 94 95 96 98 383

40 Weiß, Karin Pobenhausen, Hubertus 98 95 95 95 383

65 Sigl, Elisabeth SG Lenbach Schrobenhausen 94 97 97 93 381

110 Ottillinger, Silvia SG Lenbach Schrobenhausen 92 97 96 91 376

147 Grimm, Andrea Pobenhausen, Hubertus 96 90 94 92 372

157 Eiba, Sandra SG Lenbach Schrobenhausen 91 94 94 92 371

Damenaltersklasse 

Platz Ringe

53 Baumgärtel Marianne Peutenhausen Sportschützen 80 93 88 87 348
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Luftgewehr
Altersklasse 

Platz Ringe
28 Aschbichler, Josef SG Lenbach Schrobenhausen 92 93 92 98 375

43 Kügele, Manfred SG Lenbach Schrobenhausen 93 91 93 96 373

81 Dallmeir, Konrad SG Lenbach Schrobenhausen 93 95 90 90 368

127 Dallmeir, Georg SG Lenbach Schrobenhausen 86 88 91 85 350

129 Wörle Anton SG Lenbach Schrobenhausen 86 88 88 82 344

Seniorenklasse 
Platz Ringe

87 Sulzberger Konrad SG Lenbach Schrobenhausen 91 87 87 87 352

Mannschaftswertung Altersklasse 

Platz

14 SG Lenbach Schrobenhausen 1116 Ringe

Aschbichler, Josef 375

Dallmeir, Konrad 368

Kügele Manfred 373

Versehrtenklasse
Platz Ringe

14 Neuner Helmut SG Lenbach Schrobenhausen 90 94 89 90 363


